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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - Standard: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael (S) 109 U S Min 245.8533 100.0000 % AUT
2 Klaus, Thomas (S) 93 U S Min Senior 244.6495 99.5104 % AUT
3 Gruener, Guenter 24 U S Min Senior 230.2557 93.6557 % AUT
4 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas (S) 214 U S Min 215.5989 87.6941 % AUT
5 Arlt, Reinhard (S) 1 U S Min Senior 201.9861 82.1572 % AUT
6 Felsing, Clemens (S) 30 U S Min 160.7387 65.3799 % AUT
7 Pfeiffer, Mario 39 U S Min Senior 156.2175 63.5409 % AUT
8 Heiss, Martin 76 U S Min 152.2346 61.9209 % AUT
9 Hess, Richard (S) 78 U S Min Senior 150.9772 61.4095 % AUT
10 Gruber, Max (S) 58 U S Min 145.7116 59.2677 % AUT
11 Froschauer, Walter (S) 43 U S Min 126.4628 51.4383 % AUT
12 Raderer, Markus U S Min 98.1678 39.9294 %
13 Zauchinger, Bernhard U S Min 84.4318 34.3423 %
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - Production: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Gruber, Max (P) 57 U P Min 280.0000 100.0000 % AUT
2 Klaus, Thomas (P) 94 U P Min Senior 226.8769 81.0275 % AUT
3 Arlt, Reinhard (P) 2 U P Min Senior 207.5845 74.1373 % AUT
4 Gruener, Guenter 24 U P Min Senior 198.2814 70.8148 % AUT
5 Kraeftner, Manfred 157 U P Min Senior 178.6994 63.8212 % AUT
6 Felsing, Clemens (P) 29 U P Min 170.0758 60.7414 % AUT
7 Zauchinger, Bernhard (P) U P Min 124.9822 44.6365 %
8 Hess, Richard (P) 77 U P Min Senior 88.1567 31.4845 % AUT
9 Raderer, Markus U P Min 62.5221 22.3293 %
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - Open: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas (O) 217 U O Min 268.3242 100.0000 % AUT
2 Meissner, Martin (O) 133 U O Min 256.8276 95.7154 % AUT
3 Moser, Bernhard (O) 142 U O Min 199.8189 74.4692 % AUT
4 Tuschl, Thomas (O) 208 U O Min Senior 197.7605 73.7021 % AUT
5 Praschinger, Edgar (O) 154 U O Min 187.4542 69.8611 % AUT
6 Walter-Ketzer, Britta (O) 84 U O Min 111.9295 41.7143 % AUT
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - Production Optics: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Klaus, Thomas (PO) 96 U PO Min Senior 280.0000 100.0000 % AUT
2 Meissner, Martin (PO) 134 U PO Min 222.4564 79.4487 % AUT
3 Resch, Martin (PDO) 176 U PO Min Senior 200.8793 71.7426 % AUT
4 Pfeiffer, Mario 39 U PO Min Senior 180.5872 64.4954 % AUT
5 Pilarski, Peter (PDO) 149 U PO Min Senior 156.5047 55.8945 % AUT
6 Krimm, Rene (PDO) 105 U PO Min 141.7077 50.6099 % AUT
7 Eichenseder, Gerhard 133 U PO Min Senior 83.2013 29.7148 % AUT
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - PCC: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael (PCC) 113 U PCC Min 280.0000 100.0000 % AUT
2 Resch, Martin (PCC) 183 U PCC Min Senior 239.8914 85.6755 % AUT
3 Moser, Bernhard (PCC) 143 U PCC Min 217.2320 77.5829 % AUT
4 Walter-Ketzer, Britta (PCC) 222 U PCC Min 201.0376 71.7991 % AUT
5 Krimm, Rene (PCC) 102 U PCC Min 167.3246 59.7588 % AUT
6 Gruber, Max (PCC) 62 U PCC Min 158.3337 56.5477 % AUT
7 Pilarski, Peter (PCC) 148 U PCC Min Senior 151.1835 53.9941 % AUT
8 Felsing, Clemens (PCC) 34 U PCC Min 147.7487 52.7674 % AUT
9 Pfeiffer, Mario 39 U PCC Min Senior 135.5121 48.3972 % AUT
10 Froschauer, Walter (PCC) 46 U PCC Min 134.8912 48.1754 % AUT
11 Zauchinger, Bernhard (PCC) U PCC Min 61.5012 21.9647 %
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Pölten
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - Revolver: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Praschinger, Edgar (R) 156 U R Min 280.0000 100.0000 % AUT
2 Feyertag, Werner (R) 38 U R Min 199.5970 71.2846 % AUT
3 Arlt, Reinhard (R) 3 U R Maj Senior 197.8862 70.6736 % AUT
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - Classic: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Lindenbauer, Michael (C) 116 U C Min 280.0000 100.0000 % AUT
2 Moser, Bernhard (C) 140 U C Min 166.6360 59.5129 % AUT
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Class Leaders - Mini Rifle Open: 2022-02-10

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 139 U MRO Min 280.0000 100.0000 % AUT
2 Resch, Martin 177 U MRO Min 239.5670 85.5596 % AUT
3 Praschinger, Edgar 157 U MRO Min 236.3452 84.4090 % AUT
4 Krimm, Rene 92 U MRO Min 158.4976 56.6063 % AUT
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Thomas Tuschl www.zaps.at                                                                            Reinhard Arlt 
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2022-02-10

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Klaus, Thomas (S) 93 U S Min 244.6495 100.0000 % AUT
2 Gruener, Guenter 24 U S Min 230.2557 94.1166 % AUT
3 Arlt, Reinhard (S) 1 U S Min 201.9861 82.5614 % AUT
4 Pfeiffer, Mario 39 U S Min 156.2175 63.8536 % AUT
5 Hess, Richard (S) 78 U S Min 150.9772 61.7116 % AUT
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - Category Leaders - Production: 2022-02-10

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Klaus, Thomas (P) 94 U P Min 226.8769 100.0000 % AUT
2 Arlt, Reinhard (P) 2 U P Min 207.5845 91.4965 % AUT
3 Gruener, Guenter 24 U P Min 198.2814 87.3960 % AUT
4 Kraeftner, Manfred 157 U P Min 178.6994 78.7649 % AUT
5 Hess, Richard (P) 77 U P Min 88.1567 38.8566 % AUT
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3.VM PSV IPSC Feb 10, 2022 - 2022-02-10

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 139 U MRO Min 252.8352 100.0000 % AUT
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas (O) 217 U O Min 251.9928 99.6668 % AUT
3 Linauer, Michael (PCC) 113 U PCC Min 251.5001 99.4719 % AUT
4 Meissner, Martin (O) 133 U O Min 243.6499 96.3671 % AUT
5 Gruber, Max (P) 57 U P Min 242.7255 96.0015 % AUT
6 Klaus, Thomas (PO) 96 U PO Min Senior 238.8624 94.4736 % AUT
7 Resch, Martin 177 U MRO Min 215.5617 85.2578 % AUT
8 Resch, Martin (PCC) 183 U PCC Min Senior 215.1099 85.0791 % AUT
9 Praschinger, Edgar 157 U MRO Min 214.7083 84.9203 % AUT
10 Lindenbauer, Michael (C) 116 U C Min 205.7087 81.3608 % AUT
11 Linauer, Michael (S) 109 U S Min 198.1897 78.3869 % AUT
12 Klaus, Thomas (P) 94 U P Min Senior 197.2676 78.0222 % AUT
13 Moser, Bernhard (PCC) 143 U PCC Min 195.4881 77.3184 % AUT
14 Klaus, Thomas (S) 93 U S Min Senior 193.5981 76.5709 % AUT
15 Meissner, Martin (PO) 134 U PO Min 191.3052 75.6640 % AUT
16 Moser, Bernhard (O) 142 U O Min 186.6504 73.8229 % AUT
17 Tuschl, Thomas (O) 208 U O Min Senior 184.7029 73.0527 % AUT
18 Gruener, Guenter 24 U S Min Senior 183.9415 72.7515 % AUT
19 Arlt, Reinhard (P) 2 U P Min Senior 181.2578 71.6901 % AUT
20 Walter-Ketzer, Britta (PCC) 222 U PCC Min 180.6578 71.4528 % AUT
21 Praschinger, Edgar (O) 154 U O Min 174.8037 69.1374 % AUT
22 Gruener, Guenter 24 U P Min Senior 172.6421 68.2825 % AUT
23 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas (S) 214 U S Min 172.4874 68.2213 % AUT
24 Resch, Martin (PDO) 176 U PO Min Senior 171.5061 67.8332 % AUT
25 Praschinger, Edgar (R) 156 U R Min 170.7027 67.5154 % AUT
26 Arlt, Reinhard (S) 1 U S Min Senior 162.1707 64.1409 % AUT
27 Pfeiffer, Mario 39 U PO Min Senior 153.3602 60.6562 % AUT
28 Kraeftner, Manfred 157 U P Min Senior 153.2100 60.5968 % AUT
29 Krimm, Rene (PCC) 102 U PCC Min 148.8118 58.8572 % AUT
30 Felsing, Clemens (P) 29 U P Min 148.0569 58.5587 % AUT
31 Gruber, Max (PCC) 62 U PCC Min 142.1847 56.2361 % AUT
32 Krimm, Rene 92 U MRO Min 139.8349 55.3067 % AUT
33 Pilarski, Peter (PCC) 148 U PCC Min Senior 135.7625 53.6960 % AUT
34 Felsing, Clemens (PCC) 34 U PCC Min 133.5481 52.8202 % AUT
35 Pilarski, Peter (PDO) 149 U PO Min Senior 132.3034 52.3279 % AUT
36 Felsing, Clemens (S) 30 U S Min 128.7857 50.9366 % AUT
37 Pfeiffer, Mario 39 U S Min Senior 124.6142 49.2867 % AUT
38 Moser, Bernhard (C) 140 U C Min 124.0743 49.0732 % AUT
39 Gruber, Max (S) 58 U S Min 122.7926 48.5663 % AUT
40 Heiss, Martin 76 U S Min 121.6011 48.0950 % AUT
41 Feyertag, Werner (R) 38 U R Min 121.5538 48.0763 % AUT
42 Krimm, Rene (PDO) 105 U PO Min 121.3138 47.9814 % AUT
43 Pfeiffer, Mario 39 U PCC Min Senior 120.5277 47.6705 % AUT
44 Hess, Richard (S) 78 U S Min Senior 120.4066 47.6226 % AUT
45 Arlt, Reinhard (R) 3 U R Maj Senior 120.1428 47.5182 % AUT
46 Froschauer, Walter (PCC) 46 U PCC Min 118.7418 46.9641 % AUT
47 Zauchinger, Bernhard (P) U P Min 109.3873 43.2643 %
48 Walter-Ketzer, Britta (O) 84 U O Min 105.9760 41.9150 % AUT
49 Froschauer, Walter (S) 43 U S Min 101.0668 39.9734 % AUT
50 Raderer, Markus U S Min 78.4285 31.0196 %
51 Hess, Richard (P) 77 U P Min Senior 77.1537 30.5154 % AUT
52 Eichenseder, Gerhard 133 U PO Min Senior 69.8477 27.6258 % AUT
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53 Zauchinger, Bernhard U S Min 65.5764 25.9364 %
54 Zauchinger, Bernhard (PCC) U PCC Min 55.8173 22.0766 %
55 Raderer, Markus U P Min 54.8959 21.7121 %
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